

Sheikhpura—Sahpur Road to Sahmura, ^{Gr No-03}

Under Head-3054 ✓

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

નર્મ અનુરક્ષાન - આ - 2018

Sheikhpura

DIVISION

Arjani

SUB-DIVISION

MB No-1351

Measurement Book

Ag No-

Agency:- M/s. Bijay Construction

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of Road & CD works for Sheekhpura Sahpur Path to Saknaura					
Under head MB054 (MB054)					
Ag Tender Group No - MR-N/19-20, ✓					
Sheekhpura - 03					
Agency - Sri Bijay Shankar Prasad ✓					
Rep. - M/s Bijay Construction, ✓					

Ag + P.O. - Asthanwar				
Distt - Nalanda (Bihar)				
Agreement No - 07 (MBD)/2020-21 ✓				
Agreement Value -				
Constn Cost = Rs 623623 = 00 ✓				
Maint Cost = Rs 323831 = 00 ✓				
Total Cost = Rs 947454 = 00 ✓				
Date of Commencement - 2.09.2020 ✓				
Date of Completion - 01.06.2021 ✓				
Date of Measurement - 2.01.2021				
to 09.05.2021				
Date of Entry - 11.05.2021				

ABSTRACT OF COST

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) clearing and grubbing roadlands item 2/1 VTMB					
P/2 - 0.07 hect. @ Rs. 49464.05/hect.					
					= Rs. 3462.00 ✓
(2/2) Subgrade & earthen shoulder item 3/2 VTMB					
P/2 - 157.50 m ³ @ Rs. 176.47/m ³					
					= Rs. 27794.00 ✓
(3/3) Patch work over WBM using M55 item 4/3 VTMB					
P/2 - 65.63 m ² @ Rs. 193.41/m ²					
					= Rs. 12694.00 ✓
(4/4) Tack Coat RS-1 item 5/4 VTMB					
P/2 - 1391.25 m ² @ Rs. 14.07/m ²					
					= Rs. 19575.00 ✓
(5/5) SDBC item 6/5 VTMB					
P/3 - 33.14 m ³ @ Rs. 9476.36/m ³					
					= Rs. 314028.00 ✓
(6/6) KM Stone item 7/6 VTMB					
P/3 - 01 m @ Rs. 2195.51/each					
					= Rs. 2196.00 ✓
(7/7) 200M Stone item 8/7 VTMB					
P/3 - 2 m @ Rs. 612.50/each = Rs. 1225.00 ✓					
(8/8) Direction & Place identification signs item 9/8 VTMB					
P/3 - 192 m ² @ Rs. 12406.50/each = Rs. 23820.00 ✓					

Continuation

5
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F.		Re.		404795.00 4,04,813.00
(9/9) 600 mm equilateral triangle sign item 1/9 VTRM					
P/B - 9 nos @ Rs. 3636.85/each = Rs. 32732.00					
(10/10) 600 mm Circular sign item 1/10 VTRM					
P/B - 5 nos @ Rs. 3770.5/each = Rs. 18853.00					
(11/11) 600 x 750 mm rectangular sign item 1/11 VTRM					
P/B - 1 no @ Rs. 3640.16/each = Rs. 3640.00					
(12/12) Rumble Strip item 13/2 VTRM					
P/B - 750 m ² @ Rs. 883.10/m ² = Rs. 6623.00					
(13/13) Boundary Pillar item 14/13 VTRM					
P/B - 8 nos @ Rs. 523.67/each = Rs. 4189.00					
(14/14) Road marking item 15/14 VTRM					
P/B - 70.00 m ² @ Rs. 883.10/m ²					
					= Rs. 61817.00
(15/16) MMS (M.R) Sign Board item 1/16 VTRM					
P/B - 2 nos @ Rs. 9526.01/each					
					= Rs. 19052.00
					Rs. 551700.00
Add @ 1% Labourless (+) Rs.					5,51,719.00
Add @ 12% GST (+) Rs.					66,206.00
					Rs. 6,23,442.00
Less @ 5.27% below as per agreement (-) Rs.					32855.00
					Rs. 5,90,587.00
As per Limit of Rs. 5,50,000.00					

11.06.2021
JE, Arizani

Continuation

12/7/21
AV

MR